
 
Oral Health Access Supervision Permits 

 
 
Dentists  First Name Last Name City   Email 
OHAD.000023 Christopher B Mccord Warren cmccorddmd@yahoo.com 
OHAD.000030 Gregory A Hart PORT CLINTON drgreghart@yahoo.com 
OHAD.000032 James Metz COLUMBUS metzdds@yahoo.com 
OHAD.000035 Matthew J Skurich Poland mrmidge1@aol.com 
OHAD.000036 Naquida Taylor Riverside nltdds@gmail.com 
OHAD.000042 Mandeep Chima STREETSBORO mkchimadds@yahoo.com 
OHAD.000046 Kim M Oberlander Cincinnati oberlanderkm@gmail.com 
OHAD.000049 David Hoag Worthington hoag.de@gmail.com 
OHAD.000051 Ryan Higgins MANSFIELD hjr2010@gmail.com 
OHAD.000052 David R Muckler CHILLICOTHE muck1229@hotmail.com 
OHAD.000055 Helen Nahouraii Crafton helendmd@yahoo.com 
OHAD.000061 Anvita Rastogi Lima rastogianvita@yahoo.com 
OHAD.000069 Victor J Dubel DAYTON victorjdubeldds@gmail.com 
OHAD.000072 Kimberly Hammersmith Columbus kimhammersmith@gmail.com 
OHAD.000078 Soraya Gomez Liberty Township misogreer@gmail.com 
OHAD.000079 Satinder Pandher Bryan spandher27@gmail.com 
OHAD.000081 Gina Bitonte Cleveland gina.bitonte@gmail.com 
OHAD.000085 Rosa Ortega Powell ortegadds@yahoo.com 
OHAD.000086 Jacob Venoy McArthur venoy.3@osu.edu 
OHAD.000088 Brooke Williams Wheelersburg dentite.2850@gmail.com 
OHAD.000089 Rina M Gudelman-Segall Toledo rgsmile1@bex.net 
OHAD.000092 Brittane Britton Athens britton.74@osu.edu 
OHAD.000093 Michael Wilson Parkersburg merindab@coplinhealth.com 
OHAD.000097 Joshua Snyder Nelsonville jrsnyder82@hotmail.com 
OHAD.000099 Brandon Privitera Piketon branprivitera@gmail.com 
OHAD.000100 Hannah Corcoran Piketon corcoranhm@gmail.com 
OHAD.000105 Deena Sleiman Dearborn Heights dsleiman@umich.edu 
OHAD.000108 Marybeth Shaffer COLUMBIANA drmshaffer@sbcglobal.net 
OHAD.000109 Michael G Dillon Akron mgdillon1964@gmail.com 
OHAD.000112 Robert E Burns FREDERICKTOWN roberteburnsdds@gmail.com 
OHAD.000113 Anna Novais Loveland anna.novais04@gmail.com 
OHAD.000114 Joe Salame Kenton salame.2@osu.edu 
OHAD.000115 Yvonne Rosado Hilliard yvondds@yahoo.com 
OHAD.000116 Nitender Kumar New Carlisle ranadrnits@gmail.com 
OHAD.000117 Surpreet Kaur Sylvania docsur_malhi@yahoo.com 
OHAD.000118 Tiffany Lemasters Hurricane tnb2482@gmail.com 



OHAD.000119 Daniel Pierce Findlay danposu@gmail.com 
OHAD.000120 Daniel Saffo Perrysburg dssaffo@gmail.com 
OHAD.000121 Swati Verma Blue Ash drswati21@gmail.com 
OHAD.000122 Allison Aufderhaar Hilliard artague09@gmail.com 
OHAD.000123 Janice Townsend Columbus janicetwnsnd@outlook.com 
OHAD.000124 Bushra Aouthmany Findlay aahitunaa@gmail.com 
OHAD.000125 Eileen Farahay Cambridge eileenafarahay@yahoo.com 
OHAD.000126 Kimberly Farahay Cambridge kqfarahay@columbus.rr.com 
OHAD.000127 Marilyn Machusick TALLMADGE machusick1@hotmail.com 
OHAD.000128 Gregory P Heintschel Richfield heintschel@hotmail.com 
OHAD.000129 Chineze Enwonwu Cleveland chineze.enwonwu@yahoo.com 
OHAD.000130 Bradley Hengehold Columbus bhengehold@gmail.com 
OHAD.000131 Lance T Vernon Beachwood lancevernondmd@gmail.com 
OHAD.000132 Homa Amini COLUMBUS homa.amini@nationwidechildrens.org 
OHAD.000133 David Danesh Lewis Center davidodanesh@gmail.com 
OHAD.000134 Anthony Dunkin-Moscato Tipp City dunkinmoscato@gmail.com 
OHAD.000135 Abubaker Salih Hamilton absalih35@gmail.com 
OHAD.000136 Michael C Emming West Chester memming304@gmail.com 
OHAD.000137 Adrienne Michael Dayton adriennemmichael@gmail.com 
OHAD.000138 Morgan Shankle West Chester morgan.d.pearson@gmail.com 
 
 
Hygienists First Name Last Name City   Email 
OHAH.000005 Michelle M Hicks TROY mmhicks05@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000006 Alexis R Kreuzer Seven Hills dhyg97@gmail.com 
OHAH.000008 Jerri D Webb NAVARRE jwebbrdh@hotmail.com 
OHAH.000009 Lynne Ann Adams COLUMBUS GROVE cb_up@hotmail.com 
OHAH.000010 Joyce M Beathard-Lind GAHANNA lindfloors@aol.com 
OHAH.000014 Teresa A Baumann CINCINNATI tbaumann@cinci.rr.com 
OHAH.000015 Jamie Carder Lima jcarder812@hotmail.com 
OHAH.000019 Libby L Lappin CINCINNATI libby.lappin@uchealth.com 

OHAH.000021 Kandice D Shaffer 
CANAL 
WINCHESTER sharpscaler@aol.com 

OHAH.000022 Reva J Suter WHEELERSBURG revajo4@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000027 Kimberly Link Coldwater ksudhoff.4@gmail.com 
OHAH.000029 Melva L Muir NEWARK melvalynn.muir@gmail.com 
OHAH.000031 Janet Ann Whitt AURORA janet.thompson@cchmc.org 
OHAH.000032 Jean E Wince ATHENS jwince@columbus.rr.com 
OHAH.000034 Christine J Harmison URBANA charmison24@gmail.com 
OHAH.000035 Brea Mcclendon BOARDMAN breardh@hotmail.com 
OHAH.000037 Sue M Raffee CENTERVILLE sue.raffee@sinclair.edu 
OHAH.000038 Laura W Scott CHESTERLAND familyscott@roadrunner.com 
OHAH.000040 Michele P Carr PATASKALA carr.3@osu.edu 
OHAH.000042 Nancy L Woodruff Youngstown nlwrdh.efda@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000043 Janelle Cobb Waynesville janellecobb3@hotmail.com 
OHAH.000045 Jenna Sanders DELPHOS jennacorrell@gmail.com 
OHAH.000047 Carolyn Brown MASON blackrdh@aol.com 
OHAH.000049 Elizabeth H Noel Plain City bethnoel2655@gmail.com 
OHAH.000050 Alicia Springs Toledo alicia2615@hotmail.com 
OHAH.000051 Jean F Sitarik Lisbon jeansitarik@gmail.com 



OHAH.000052 Audrey A Subler MARIA STEIN dsubler@nktelco.net 
OHAH.000053 Megan C Bacome GAHANNA megrahrig@aol.com 
OHAH.000054 Ladeana A Pierce LEIPSIC ladeanap@aol.com 
OHAH.000055 Michele Nemet WARREN michelenf1503@aol.com 
OHAH.000056 Nancy M Stanwick SILVER LAKE nstanwick@starkstate.edu 
OHAH.000060 Darlene R Theodus SAGAMORE HILLS scubadar@gmail.com 
OHAH.000064 Paula J Johnson TOLEDO gimlet1000@sbcglobal.net 
OHAH.000065 Jill C Kohler Hartville jillster@neo.rr.com 
OHAH.000069 Akino Kishigawa CINCINNATI kinokish@gmail.com 
OHAH.000070 Anne Myatt Parma anne.myatt@tri-c.edu 
OHAH.000071 Mira Racic Broadview Heights goranraca@netscape.net 
OHAH.000072 Mary Beth Stedman COLUMBUS marybethstedman@hotmail.com 
OHAH.000073 Janice Elaine Darah TOLEDO jedarah@buckeye-express.com 
OHAH.000076 Ann Ripple Painesville annkripple@gmail.com 
OHAH.000077 Suzanne M Smith BOARDMAN smsmith05@ysu.edu 
OHAH.000078 Elizabeth A Tronolone SYLVANIA elizabeth_tronolone@owens.edu 
OHAH.000079 Krista L Ventresco YOUNGSTOWN kristardh@msn.com 
OHAH.000081 Mary Kyger Pataskala marymharmon@ymail.com 
OHAH.000082 Linda L Speakman Grove City speakmanlinda@ymail.com 
OHAH.000084 Sheryl C Williams OSTRANDER sheryl.williams23@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000085 Alese (Rotella) Wise MALVERN alese.ddgteam@gmail.com 
OHAH.000086 Mary J Poremba CHESTERLAND porembamjp@aol.com 
OHAH.000087 Patricia M Weller Bolivar pmw203@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000089 Catherine Alt TIRO altc@tsfhs.org 
OHAH.000090 Samantha Bardo SALEM samiam8187@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000092 Haleigh Holdcroft Zanesville haleighholdcroft23@icloud.com 
OHAH.000093 Angela Combs BETHEL zoomsmile@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000094 Ashley Lott HILLIARD ashleynlott@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000095 Susan Thompson Mount Pleasant susiethompson_1@hotmail.com 
OHAH.000097 Holly Roderigues Elida h.roderigues@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000101 Merinda Birkett Ravenswood merindabirkett@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000102 Laura L Longwell GALION lolalee1125@hotmail.com 
OHAH.000103 Ruth G Palich KINSMAN trdpalich1@aol.com 
OHAH.000106 Mindi Eyre MT ORAB mineyre2@aol.com 
OHAH.000107 Rebecca Mcelroy Columbus mcelroy.177@buckeyemail.osu.edu 
OHAH.000110 Angela G Reynolds Sidney angiereynoldsrdh@gmail.com 
OHAH.000112 Heidi Smith Georgetown heidismithrdh@gmail.com 
OHAH.000116 Pamela L Williams COVINGTON toothcare4u@hotmail.com 
OHAH.000117 Cheri Casey CINCINNATI chericsy@gmail.com 
OHAH.000118 Vielka O Cover MONCLOVA vocover@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000121 Jennifer R Martin Troy jenmartinrdh@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000122 Amy R Ohlinger middleport toothcleaner32_1969@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000123 Misty Scalf Mcdermott scalfracing68@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000124 Amanda Lewis New Carlisle jaybird0904@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000126 Shavon Bills-Gabriel TOLEDO vonbills@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000128 Jean A Staker-Stockham Beaver jeanstockham2@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000129 Kristin L Vanmeter-Ware PEEBLES vanmeter_farm@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000130 Amanda Hoover Waverly mandihoover4@gmail.com 
OHAH.000131 Jennifer A Thompson W UNION etsmom@cinci.rr.com 
OHAH.000132 Sarah Coil Delphos scoil@hpwohio.org 



OHAH.000134 Dianne Nixon Pioneer dnixon4195@gmail.com 
OHAH.000135 Amy O Saltzstein TOLEDO saltydogfour@bex.net 
OHAH.000136 Paulette Bronikowski Westlake pbronikowski@wowway.com 
OHAH.000137 Brooke Sternberg Toledo bsternberg12@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000140 Brittany Daley Lima brittany.daley90@gmail.com 
OHAH.000141 Taylor Mckean Uhrichsville tcthornsley@westliberty.edu 
OHAH.000142 Rebecca Cooper WEST UNION bcooper45167@gmail.com 
OHAH.000143 Eydokia K Long Warren eydokia@aol.com 
OHAH.000144 Hadeer Agamy MASON hadeeragamy@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000145 Monica M Rupert Wapakoneta ruperts03@gmail.com 
OHAH.000146 Britnie Baker Summitville britnie.lutz@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000147 Jaime Marie Pepperling AMSTERDAM jaimevaha@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000148 Jennifer Burnham Mansfield burnhamj@tsfhs.org 
OHAH.000149 Shari Carter Lexington littletimjo@aol.com 
OHAH.000150 Shawna Lemley Rutland srmurphy@westliberty.edu 
OHAH.000151 Amy Baer Columbus acbaucco@gmail.com 
OHAH.000152 Diane Phillips Canal Winchester dnapack4@gmail.com 
OHAH.000153 Denise A Price Seville toothdirect@aol.com 
OHAH.000154 Amy Boyd Marengo aboyd12241@gmail.com 
OHAH.000155 Angel Franzman Cincinnati lola61491@hotmail.com 
OHAH.000156 Michele Gregory ROOTSTOWN toothpolisher@gmail.com 
OHAH.000157 Laura Bassett WALTON HILLS laura.bassett05@gmail.com 
OHAH.000158 Mary Spivey LIMA barnhartmk@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000159 Kimberly Stigall UNIONTOWN rkstigall19@gmail.com 
OHAH.000160 Kerry Fields Willoughby kerryfields2010@gmail.com 
OHAH.000161 Alexandria Hardwick LANCASTER alliej.hardwick@gmail.com 
OHAH.000162 Jamie L Malone KITTS HILL jamielynn_malone@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000163 Melissa Fahr Hamilton imanrdh@yahoo.com 
OHAH.000164 Megan Knight Chesterland megan.knight46@gmail.com 
OHAH.000165 Rachel Ludd Franklin rachelmoore12@hotmail.com 
OHAH.000166 Kerri Montemurro Liberty Township kerri9599@gmail.com 

 


